
延　長　保　育　料　一　覧　表

期間: 2024年08月

園児

 2018002

 2018003

 2019001

 2018001

 2023001

 2023002

 2023005

 2022004

 2021002

 2021003

 2020002

 2020004

 2020005

 2020009

 2020010

 2020011

 2019006

 2019008

 2019013

 2018004

 2018005

 2018006

 2018007

 2018008

 2018009

 2018010

合計

 青森 花子

 岩手 奈々子

 茨城 志知

 北海 太郎

 北海 ミナ

 北海 シン

 福井 聡太

 宮崎 功

 高知 竜子

 愛媛 姫子

 大阪 伸介

 和歌山 和歌子

 島根 大介

 広島 民夫

 香川 香

 山口 朋子

 千葉 鈴子

 神奈川 ちよ

 滋賀 千賀子

 宮城 三郎

 山形 良子

 福島 義男

 静岡 静子

 愛知 四郎

 岐阜 洋子

 三重 五郎

クラス：すべて

回数

27 

11 

24 

14 

16 

16 

98 

29 

26 

17 

146 

12 

38 

44 

29 

35 

27 

26 

27 

198 

0 

201 

97 

22 

21 

25 

1,226 

集計額

5,400 

2,200 

4,800 

2,800 

3,600 

3,600 

18,800 

7,200 

6,200 

4,000 

25,000 

3,600 

11,400 

10,800 

7,200 

8,200 

5,400 

6,200 

5,400 

32,600 

0 

33,600 

24,000 

4,400 

5,800 

5,400 

247,600 

 

月極額

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

30,000 

請求額

5,400 

2,200 

4,800 

2,800 

8,600 

8,600 

18,800 

12,200 

11,200 

9,000 

25,000 

3,600 

11,400 

10,800 

7,200 

8,200 

5,400 

6,200 

5,400 

32,600 

5,000 

33,600 

24,000 

4,400 

5,800 

5,400 

277,600 




	延長保育料一覧Excel
	延長保育料一覧表_パターン1

