

延長保育料一覧表

期間: 2024年08月

クラス: すべて

園児	回数	集計額	月極額	請求額
2018002 青森 花子	27	5,400		5,400
2018003 岩手 奈々子	11	2,200		2,200
2019001 茨城 志知	24	4,800		4,800
2018001 北海 太郎	14	2,800		2,800
2023001 北海 ミナ	16	3,600	5,000	8,600
2023002 北海 シン	16	3,600	5,000	8,600
2023005 福井 聰太	98	18,800		18,800
2022004 宮崎 功	29	7,200	5,000	12,200
2021002 高知 竜子	26	6,200	5,000	11,200
2021003 愛媛 姫子	17	4,000	5,000	9,000
2020002 大阪 伸介	146	25,000		25,000
2020004 和歌山 和歌子	12	3,600		3,600
2020005 島根 大介	38	11,400		11,400
2020009 広島 民夫	44	10,800		10,800
2020010 香川 香	29	7,200		7,200
2020011 山口 朋子	35	8,200		8,200
2019006 千葉 鈴子	27	5,400		5,400
2019008 神奈川 ちよ	26	6,200		6,200
2019013 滋賀 千賀子	27	5,400		5,400
2018004 宮城 三郎	198	32,600		32,600
2018005 山形 良子	0	0	5,000	5,000
2018006 福島 義男	201	33,600		33,600
2018007 静岡 静子	97	24,000		24,000
2018008 愛知 四郎	22	4,400		4,400
2018009 岐阜 洋子	21	5,800		5,800
2018010 三重 五郎	25	5,400		5,400
合計	1,226	247,600	30,000	277,600

N34

: X ✓ fx

▼

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M
1	延長保育料一覧表												
2	期間: 2024年08月			クラス: すべて									
3	園児		朝預かり	午後預かり	延長19~	延長18~	延長19~	土曜延長 18~	土曜延長 19~	集計額	月極額	請求額	
4	2018002	青森 花子				13	14	0	0	5,400		5,400	
5	2018003	岩手 奈々子				7	4	0	0	2,200		2,200	
6	2019001	茨城 志知				13	11	0	0	4,800		4,800	
7	2018001	北海 太郎				8	6	0	0	2,800		2,800	
8	2023001	北海 ミナ								8,600	5,000	8,600	
9	2023002	北海 シン								8,600	5,000	8,600	
10	2023005	福井 聰太								18,800		18,800	
11	2022004	宮崎 功								7,200	5,000	12,200	
12	2021002	高知 竜子								6,200	5,000	11,200	
13	2021003	愛媛 姫子								4,000	5,000	9,000	
14	2020002	大阪 伸介	26	117	3					25,000		25,000	
15	2020004	和歌山 和歌子				5	1	3	3	3,600		3,600	
16	2020005	島根 大介				12	7	8	11	11,400		11,400	
17	2020009	広島 民夫				21	13	7	3	10,800		10,800	
18	2020010	香川 香				11	11	3	4	7,200		7,200	
19	2020011	山口 朋子				16	13	3	3	8,200		8,200	
20	2019006	千葉 錦子				15	12	0	0	5,400		5,400	
21	2019008	神奈川 ちよ				11	10	5	0	6,200		6,200	
22	2019013	滋賀 千賀子				15	12	0	0	5,400		5,400	
23	2018004	宮城 三郎	40	151	7					32,600		32,600	
24	2018005	山形 良子								0	5,000	5,000	
25	2018006	福島 義男	38	151	12					33,600		33,600	
26	2018007	静岡 静子								24,000		24,000	
27	2018008	愛知 四郎				12	10	0	0	4,400		4,400	
28	2018009	岐阜 洋子				9	4	4	4	5,800		5,800	
29	2018010	三重 五郎				14	9	2	0	5,400		5,400	
30	合計		104	419	22	182	137	35	28	247,600	30,000	277,600	
31													
32													
33													
34													
35													
36													
37													
38													
39													
40													
41													
42													